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Men / 5 / 12+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Collin Houck680
Hurricane Gymnastics

10.000 10.900 8.5009.000 10.9009.300 58.600
3 1 7 9 3 1 1 

1 

Max Speights682
Hurricane Gymnastics

10.400 9.500 8.8009.500 10.4009.200 57.800
1 4T 1T 7 4 3 2 

2 

Stephen Shea679
Hurricane Gymnastics

9.000 9.900 8.6009.500 10.6009.500 57.100
4 3 2T 8 2 2 3 

3 

Sky Song700
River City

10.300 7.600 9.3009.400 9.6009.600 55.800
2 9 3T 2T 1 5 4 

4 

Joshua Courtney633
Classics

8.300 8.300 9.2009.400 8.9009.100 53.200
10 7 4T 4T 5 8 5 

5 

Keith Eldridge642
Dulles

8.600 8.700 9.3009.200 9.0008.300 53.100
7 6 5T 3T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Trey Butte693
Preston

8.400 10.300 7.8009.200 8.7008.500 52.900
8T 2 6T 11 8 9 7 

7 

Kevin Nelson625
Capital

8.400 7.500 8.9008.600 9.0009.000 51.400
9T 10 8T 6 6 7T 8 

8 

Christopher Smith681
Hurricane Gymnastics

8.900 7.200 9.2007.700 10.1008.200 51.300
5 11 10 5T 11 4 9 

9 

Bryan Johnson611
Arlington Tigers

8.700 7.700 9.5007.200 7.6008.300 49.000
6 8 11 1 10T 11 10 

10 

Reid Cathey608
Arlington Tigers

0.000 9.500 8.3008.600 8.3008.600 43.300
11 5T 9T 10 7 10 11 

11 
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